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*   SAFETY EQUIPMENT PROVIDER 

**  GOVERNMENT EQUIPMENT PROVIDER     Pump Jet Dealer List  -  2016 January  

 

 

 COMPANY STATE CITY NAME PHONE EMAIL 

1. ABSeas Marine MD Frederick Paul Roop 301-663-1994 abseamarine@aol.com 

2.  ** 
Air-Sea Safety & Survival, 
Inc 

SC Charleston Steve Harvey 843-723-2722 info@airseasafety.net 

3. Al West  Boat Services CO 
Colorado 
Springs 

Steve West 719-635-2426 alwestboatservices.com 

4.  * All Hands Fire Equipment NJ Wall Scott T. Colarusso            732-502-8060 
scott@allhandsfire.com 
rainey@allhandsfire.com 

5. Annapolis Inflatables               MD Annapolis Charles Herbert        410-800-4443 charles@milpro.com 

6. Bauer Compressors Inc. FL Sunrise Wyatt Werneth            321-704-0151 
Wyattwerneth@bauercomp.com 
Jessica.Menendez@bauercomp.com 

7.  ** Central Florida Yamaha FL Lake Placid Adam Hess 863-465-6669 sales@cfyamaha.com 

8.  * Defender Industries                 CT Waterford Stephan Lance 800-628-8225 slance@defender.com 

9.  *  FF1 NJ Sparta 
Jason Van 
Norman 

973-940-3061 Jason@ff1.com 

10. Inflatable Boat Center OR Portland 
Ron Mauselle / 
Adam Fry      

503-235-2628 
ron@inflatableboats.com 
adam@inflatableboats.com 

11. Inflatable Boat Specialist CA Ventura Jeremiah Field 805-644-6290 jfield@inflatableboatspecialist.net 
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12.  ** Inmar Marine Group CA San Diego Josh Palmer 
619-346-4495 
ext - 11 

sales@InmarMarineGroup.com 

13. Maurer Marine CA Costa Mesa Craig / Jay Maurer      949-645-7673 
craig@maurermarine.com 
jay@maurermarine.com 

14.  ** MilPro Marine, LLC MI 
Grand 
Rapids 

Bill Lamphiere      616-308-1602 blamphiere@milpromarine.com 

15.  ** Ocean Craft Marine MD Annapolis Todd Salus      410-263-3242 Todd@OceanCraftMarine.com 

16.  * ONE Boat         AL Madison Kevin Fielder          800-737-2831 sales@theoneboat.com 

17. Park Presidio Marine CA 
San 
Francisco 

Gary Barrango 415-821-2628 parkpresidio@sbcglobal.net 

18.  ** Patriot 3 VA Quantico Charles Fuqua 540-891-7353 cfuqua@patriot3.com 

19. Potomac Marine                       W VA Woodbridge Kathy / Ben 703-670-0080 potomacmarine.com 

20.  * 
Rescue Instructors 
Group - Rescue South        

NC Asheville Jeremy Edmonds        828-768-1435                                                            jeremy@rig-us.com 

21. Ribcraft MA Marblehead  Barry Coletti 781-639-9065 bcoletti@ribcraftusa.com 

22.  ** Rocke Solid                               VA Stafford Rick / Jackie 443-995-1378 jackbsolid@aol.com 

23.  * Safety and Fire Exchange MO St Louis 
Thad Lemon 
Joe Peters 

314-220-9798 
s.a.f.e@sbcglobal.net 
fyrfyter89@peoplepc.com 
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24.  ** Solution One Maritime      FL Tampa Elvin DeAngelo        813-241-6654 Sale@solutiononemaritime.com 

25. Southeast Marine                     NC High Point Fred Burchfield        336-382-1284 southeastmarine@triad.rr.com 

26.  * Triad Marine & Industrial TX Kemah Tina Miller 281-334-0815 tmiller@triadmarine.com 

 

27. 

 

Warner Boat Sales                   CA Costa Mesa Tom / Frank 800-515-5174 efrank@warnermarine.com 

28. Washington Marina                 W DC 
Washington 
DC 

R.L. (Bob) Stikell        202-554-0222 bstikell@washingtonmarina.com 

29. Water World Marine               NC Durham David 888-437-1339 David@waterworldinc.com 

30.  ** Wing Inflatable CA Lafayette Jake Heimbuch 707-826-2887 jheimbuch@wing.com 

31.  ** Zodiac North America MD Stevensville Laura Brown 410-643-4141 laura.brown@zodiacmilpro.com 

       

 INTERNATIONAL      

 
���� CANADA 

Nautic & Art 
Quebec Windsor Luc Larochelle         819-845-4440 llarochelle@nacorp.ca 

 

 
����  NETHERLANDS 

Boating Matters 

North 
Holland 

Ankeveen Tim Fleming           
31 (country code) 
-32-970-5443 

tim@boatingmatters.com 

 


